UNITED’S Countersink Gauge Kits Assure Accuracy! S32 3-25-08
UNILOCK
Countersink Gauge
 New & Improved
  UNITED’S UNILOCK
   Countersink Gauges and Kits
UNITED’s New UNILOCK Countersink Gauge displays accurate direct counter-
sink depth diameter with high precision.  The UNILOCK Gauge is a precision

YOU HAVE A MATCH.    KEEP GAUGE CLEAN AND IN CASE WHEN NOT IN USE.
1. PRESS CONICAL GAUGE FIRMLY INTO HOLE.
2. REST THE GAUGE BODY FIRMLY ON SURFACE AROUND COUNTERSINK.
3. READ THE DIAL DIRECTLY AND RECORD YOUR READING.
ADD ‘G’ TO PART NUMBER
FOR C’SINK GAUGE ONLY
ADD ‘G’ TO FOR COUNTER-
SINK GAUGE ONLY
ADD ‘B’ TO FOR CHECK
BLOCK ONLY
ADD ‘C’  FOR CONTOUR
GAUGE ONLY
6"  to 7-1/2"
C'SINK DIAMETER   RANGE
ANGLE .020  -  .170 .160  -  .360 .360  -  .560 .560  -  760 .780  -  1.000 1.000 - 1.335 1.000 - 1.500
82° UCC-610820 UCC-610821 UCC-610822 UCC-610823 UCC-610824 UCC-610825 UCC-610826
90° UCC-610900 UCC-610901 UCC-610902 UCC-610903 UCC-610904 UCC-610905 UCC-610906
100° UCC-611000 UCC-611001 UCC-611002 UCC-611003 UCC-611004 UCC-611005 UCC-611006
110° UCC-611100 UCC-611101 UCC-611102 UCC-611103 UCC-611104 UCC-611105 UCC-611106
120° UCC-611200 UCC-611201 UCC-611202 UCC-611203 UCC-611204 UCC-611205 UCC-611206
KIT  PART  NUMBER
LENGTH 6" 6" 6" 6" 6" 7-1/2" 7-1/2"
100°
12200 WOODRUFF AVE. •  DOWNEY, CA 90241-5608  •  TELEPHONE (562) 803-1521 / (800) 421-3466 IN CA / (800) 486-3466  • FAX (562) 803-6898 / (800) 486-3465

Receiving Inspection
Thin Sheet of Metal
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
6"  to 7-1/2"
C'SINK DIAMETER   RANGE
ANGLE .020  -  .170 .160  -  .360 .360  -  .560 .560  -  760 .780  -  1.000 1.000 - 1.335 1.000 - 1.500
82° UCC-620820 UCC-620821 UCC-620822 UCC-620823 UCC-620824 UCC-620825 UCC-620826
90° UCC-620900 UCC-620901 UCC-620902 UCC-620903 UCC-620904 UCC-620905 UCC-620906
100° UCC-621000 UCC-621001 UCC-621002 UCC-621003 UCC-621004 UCC-621005 UCC-621006
110° UCC-621100 UCC-621101 UCC-621102 UCC-621103 UCC-621104 UCC-621105 UCC-621106
120° UCC-621200 UCC-621201 UCC-621202 UCC-621203 UCC-621204 UCC-621205 UCC-621206
KIT  PART  NUMBER
LENGTH 6" 6" 6" 6" 6" 7-1/2" 7-1/2"
ADD ‘G’
TO PART